THE DAWES ROAD CEMETERIES-AGREEMENT FOR CEMETERY SERVICES

For the funeral service of: Cemetery Location:		y Location:
The Cemetery Charge for the opening and preparation of the grave is estimated to be \$		
(subject to the arrival time at the cemetery) and the purchaser's request is hereby made for said service to take		
place at the cemetery on,2023 atA.M. / P.M.		
I/we jointly and severally, accept and promise to make payment thereof. The obligation assumed by the		
undersigned is independent of and in addition to the liability of the ESTATE of the above named deceased for		
such cemetery expense. Cheque, Visa, or MasterCard shall be made payable to "THE DAWES ROAD		
CEMETERIES " and is due prior to interment. It is further agreed that the undersigned will pay all reasonable		
costs of collection and legal fees should they become necessary.		
Time of Service	Chapel or Synagogue* (Estimated Arrival)	Graveside* Fee
9:00 to 1:45	\$1,299.50 (until 3:00pm)	\$ 1,412.50
2:00 and 2:15	\$1,638.50 (3:01-4:00pm)	\$ 1,412.50
2:30 and 2:45	\$1,977.50 (4:01-4:30pm)	\$ 1,412.50
3:00 and 3:15	\$1,977.50 (4:31-5:00pm)	\$ 1,751.50
3:30 and 3:45	\$2,316.50 (5:01-5:30pm)	\$ 1,751.50
4:00 and 4:15	Not Available	\$ 2,090.50**
4:30 and 4:45	Not Available	\$ 2,090.50**
5:00 and later	Not Available	Not Available
Cemetery Interment Fees for 2022 (includes 13 % H.S.T., our HST # R121614887):		
Additional Fees: [] Optional use of Artificial Turf: \$ 50.85 [] Vault where permitted: \$ 282.50 vault company provides artificial turf [] Sunday/Statutory Holiday Surcharge: \$ 339.00 applies to 1:00pm chapel (2:00pm graveside) or later		
I, (Name of Purchaser)		am authorized by the
estate of the deceased and the Interment Rights Holder of the cemetery lot to contract this interment service		
per Purchaser's Signature:		
per rurenaser s signature.		
Address:	dress:Apt	
City	Prov/State Postal/Zip_	
Phone: ()		
Payment Amount: \$		
[] Cheque or [] Vi	isa/MasterCard #//	/ exp. date/
Name on Credit CardVerification Code #		
Signature of Cardholder		

Signature from Cemetery to confirm service

- * Fees may be adjusted to reflect the actual arrival time at the cemetery or delay of graveside service.
- ** Late bookings are subject to cemetery approval
- *** We regret that the cemetery will not permit burial until this document has been completed and signed by both purchaser and cemetery representative as per The Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002 S.O. 2002 C 33, and in accordance with the cemetery by-laws.